	возрастные группы
	разделение
	рост-размер
	 возраст

	ясельная  группа 
	мальчики,девочки
	нет 
	 

	дошкольная группа
	мальчики,девочки
	98-56
	 2г

	 
	 
	104-56
	 3г

	 
	 
	110-60
	 4г

	младшая группа
	мальчики,девочки
	116-60
	 5л

	 
	 
	122-64
	 6л

	 
	 
	128-64
	 7л

	 
	 
	134-68
	 8л

	старшая группа
	девушки, юноши
	140-68
	 9л

	 
	 
	146-72
	 10л

	 
	 
	152-76
	 11л

	 
	 
	158-80
	 12л



